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Gualdi Giovanni
Lahner Eduard
Rugger Hannes
Zorzi Mirko

Sabato 30 luglio 2011
12° ed. Giro del lago di Resia - Reschenseelauf
Lago di Resia (BZ)

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE
SPORTLER TEAM
SPORTLER TEAM

G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME

- 1893 partecipanti -

0.49:21.01
0.49:35.04
0.49:39.00
1.11:49.05



